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Some data in this report may have been removed when a threshold was applied. Learn more

All Sessions + Add Segment
100.00%

Sessions Pages / Session

® Sessions 4.14

10,000 Site Avg: 4.14 (0.00%)
Avg. Session Duration

5,000,
00:03:30

]
Site Avg: 00:03:30 (0.00%)
February 2014 March 2014
Bounce Rate
. 0

Pageviews 39.13% R
Site Avg: 39.13% (0.00%)

® Pageviews

40,000
Channel - Sessions

r\ M Organic Search M Direct

20,000 M Referral Social H Email

[ (Other)

February 2014 March 2014

Page - Pageviews and Avg. Time on Page

Page Pageviews Avg. Time on Page

/assessor/query/search.cfm 230,566 00:00:38

/assessor/query/results.cfm 173,639 00:00:35 Age - Sessions

/ 89,745 00:00:45 There is no data for this view.
/jobs/ 48,996 00:01:54

[sheriff/inmate/ 43,235 00:00:51

/sheriff/inmate/info.cfm 41,171 00:01:26

lassessor/ 40,322 00:00:41 Device - Sessions

/databases/ 35,464 00:00:53 W deskiop [ mobile M tablet
ltreasurer/query/search.cfm 35,281 00:00:27

/motorv/ 31,977 00:01:29



https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?hl=en&utm_source=pdfReportLink#dashboard/TEVFPPS5QIqD4e4mLNFDuw/a41011648w70344368p72512268/%3F_u.date00%3D20140101%26_u.date01%3D20140331/

Keyword - Sessions and % New Sessions

Keyword

(not provided)

larimer county assessor

larimer county

larimer county inmate search
larimer county clerk and recorder
larimer county jail

larimer county sheriff

larimer county jobs

larimer county landfill

larimer.org

City - Sessions and Pageviews
City
Fort Collins
Denver
Loveland
Longmont
Greeley
Lakewood
Colorado Springs
Boulder
Estes Park

Centennial

Sessions

236,800
3,971
2,836
1,220
1,148
1,124
1,043
1,012

729

539

Sessions

165,078
77,225
24,579
21,604
12,455
12,033

9,586
7,108
6,799

5,720

© 2014 Google

% New Sessions

44.87%
23.34%
24.75%
18.52%
49.91%
31.05%
25.12%
22.92%
44.03%

28.57%

Pageviews

742,693
302,475
115,547
94,843
54,240
40,705
31,156
29,692
34,117

24,781

Browser - Sessions

M Internet Explorer

W Safari Firefox

M Android Browser
Safari (in-app)

B Chrome

Other




